OID_PRATICA CORSO

3194889
3195156
3196451
3194617
3194710
3199403
3194074
3194489
3195810
3200336
3195272
3197683
3200439
3194306
3194820
3194598
3198037
3195750
3203819
3193918
3197786
3205010
3194131
3204626
3198430
3197598
3195849
3196817
3197302
3194055
3193776
3199656
3195607
3194004
3194721
3194815
3196020
3195108
3195756
3196172
3195419
3195425
3204911
3194024
3194043
3195668

Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica

PUNTEGGIO_TOTALE_NETTO
43.25
40.00
39.75
34.00
33.50
32.25
31.75
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.25
29.75
29.75
29.50
28.75
26.75
26.00
25.75
25.50
24.75
24.50
24.50
24.00
24.00
23.25
22.75
22.00
21.75
21.75
21.50
21.25
21.00
20.50
20.25
20.25
20.00
19.25
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.25
18.25
18.00
17.75
17.75
17.50

OFA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

Stato
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore



3194038
3195372
3198743
3199598
3200185
3196092
3198010
3194253
3195040
3197577
3197811
3196862
3197182
3196980
3199058
3193798
3194686
3194855
3195141
3196608
3195295
3197460
3198877
3202029
3194066
3194882
3195400
3197119
3196044
3196690
3197143
3195633
3199356
3199564
3197735
3196458
3202545
3194275
3197631
3202487
3196804
3198023
3196601
3193864
3195023
3194176
3194845

Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica

17.00
17.00
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.50
16.50
16.25
16.25
16.00
16.00
15.75
15.75
15.25
15.25
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.75
14.75
14.25
14.25
14.25
14.25
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.25
13.00
13.00
12.75
12.25
12.25
12.00
11.50
11.25
11.25
10.50
10.50
10.25
10.00
10.00
8.25

8.00

8.00

6.75

3.75

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo



3194459
3206323
3199451
3198614
3196183
3194469
3196583
3194110
3200228
3203307
3197563
3199548
3200305
3194979
3198174
3194571
3202754
3206757
3195582
3196785
3195680
3194692
3205456
3196184
3197158
3193796
3195022
3194037
3197166
3199924
3198637
3200795
3204859
3203781
3193842
3199134
3200073
3199430

Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica
Ingegneria Informatica

12.50
12.50
12.25
12.00
11.50
11.25
11.00
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.25
10.25
10.00
9.75
9.75
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.75
7.50
6.75
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.00
5.00
4.75
3.75
3.25
3.25
3.25
2.50

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo



