

OID_PRATICA	CORSO	PUNTEGGIO_TOTALE_NETTO	OFA	Stato
3194889	Ingegneria Informatica	43.25		Vincitore
3195156	Ingegneria Informatica	40.00		Vincitore
3196451	Ingegneria Informatica	39.75		Vincitore
3194617	Ingegneria Informatica	34.00		Vincitore
3194710	Ingegneria Informatica	33.50		Vincitore
3199403	Ingegneria Informatica	32.25		Vincitore
3194074	Ingegneria Informatica	31.75		Vincitore
3194489	Ingegneria Informatica	31.50		Vincitore
3195810	Ingegneria Informatica	31.50		Vincitore
3200336	Ingegneria Informatica	31.50		Vincitore
3195272	Ingegneria Informatica	31.25		Vincitore
3197683	Ingegneria Informatica	29.75		Vincitore
3200439	Ingegneria Informatica	29.75		Vincitore
3194306	Ingegneria Informatica	29.50		Vincitore
3194820	Ingegneria Informatica	28.75		Vincitore
3194598	Ingegneria Informatica	26.75		Vincitore
3198037	Ingegneria Informatica	26.00		Vincitore
3195750	Ingegneria Informatica	25.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3203819	Ingegneria Informatica	25.50		Vincitore
3193918	Ingegneria Informatica	24.75		Vincitore
3197786	Ingegneria Informatica	24.50		Vincitore
3205010	Ingegneria Informatica	24.50		Vincitore
3194131	Ingegneria Informatica	24.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3204626	Ingegneria Informatica	24.00		Vincitore
3198430	Ingegneria Informatica	23.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3197598	Ingegneria Informatica	22.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195849	Ingegneria Informatica	22.00		Vincitore
3196817	Ingegneria Informatica	21.75		Vincitore
3197302	Ingegneria Informatica	21.75		Vincitore
3194055	Ingegneria Informatica	21.50	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3193776	Ingegneria Informatica	21.25		Vincitore
3199656	Ingegneria Informatica	21.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195607	Ingegneria Informatica	20.50		Vincitore
3194004	Ingegneria Informatica	20.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194721	Ingegneria Informatica	20.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194815	Ingegneria Informatica	20.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3196020	Ingegneria Informatica	19.25		Vincitore
3195108	Ingegneria Informatica	19.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195756	Ingegneria Informatica	18.50	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3196172	Ingegneria Informatica	18.50	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195419	Ingegneria Informatica	18.25		Vincitore
3195425	Ingegneria Informatica	18.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3204911	Ingegneria Informatica	18.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194024	Ingegneria Informatica	17.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194043	Ingegneria Informatica	17.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195668	Ingegneria Informatica	17.50	MATEMATICA	Vincitore

3194038	Ingegneria Informatica	17.00		Vincitore
3195372	Ingegneria Informatica	17.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3198743	Ingegneria Informatica	16.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3199598	Ingegneria Informatica	16.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3200185	Ingegneria Informatica	16.75		Vincitore
3196092	Ingegneria Informatica	16.50	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3198010	Ingegneria Informatica	16.50	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194253	Ingegneria Informatica	16.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195040	Ingegneria Informatica	16.25		Vincitore
3197577	Ingegneria Informatica	16.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3197811	Ingegneria Informatica	16.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3196862	Ingegneria Informatica	15.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3197182	Ingegneria Informatica	15.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3196980	Ingegneria Informatica	15.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3199058	Ingegneria Informatica	15.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3193798	Ingegneria Informatica	15.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194686	Ingegneria Informatica	15.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194855	Ingegneria Informatica	15.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195141	Ingegneria Informatica	14.75		Vincitore
3196608	Ingegneria Informatica	14.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195295	Ingegneria Informatica	14.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3197460	Ingegneria Informatica	14.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3198877	Ingegneria Informatica	14.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3202029	Ingegneria Informatica	14.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194066	Ingegneria Informatica	13.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3194882	Ingegneria Informatica	13.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195400	Ingegneria Informatica	13.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3197119	Ingegneria Informatica	13.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3196044	Ingegneria Informatica	13.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3196690	Ingegneria Informatica	13.00	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3197143	Ingegneria Informatica	12.75	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3195633	Ingegneria Informatica	12.25	MATEMATICA	Vincitore
3199356	Ingegneria Informatica	12.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3199564	Ingegneria Informatica	12.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3197735	Ingegneria Informatica	11.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3196458	Ingegneria Informatica	11.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3202545	Ingegneria Informatica	11.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194275	Ingegneria Informatica	10.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3197631	Ingegneria Informatica	10.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3202487	Ingegneria Informatica	10.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3196804	Ingegneria Informatica	10.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3198023	Ingegneria Informatica	10.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3196601	Ingegneria Informatica	8.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3193864	Ingegneria Informatica	8.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3195023	Ingegneria Informatica	8.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194176	Ingegneria Informatica	6.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194845	Ingegneria Informatica	3.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo

3194459	Ingegneria Informatica	12.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3206323	Ingegneria Informatica	12.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3199451	Ingegneria Informatica	12.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3198614	Ingegneria Informatica	12.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3196183	Ingegneria Informatica	11.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194469	Ingegneria Informatica	11.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3196583	Ingegneria Informatica	11.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194110	Ingegneria Informatica	10.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3200228	Ingegneria Informatica	10.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3203307	Ingegneria Informatica	10.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3197563	Ingegneria Informatica	10.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3199548	Ingegneria Informatica	10.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3200305	Ingegneria Informatica	10.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194979	Ingegneria Informatica	9.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3198174	Ingegneria Informatica	9.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194571	Ingegneria Informatica	9.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3202754	Ingegneria Informatica	9.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3206757	Ingegneria Informatica	9.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3195582	Ingegneria Informatica	8.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3196785	Ingegneria Informatica	8.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3195680	Ingegneria Informatica	8.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194692	Ingegneria Informatica	8.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3205456	Ingegneria Informatica	8.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3196184	Ingegneria Informatica	7.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3197158	Ingegneria Informatica	7.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3193796	Ingegneria Informatica	7.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3195022	Ingegneria Informatica	6.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3194037	Ingegneria Informatica	6.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3197166	Ingegneria Informatica	6.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3199924	Ingegneria Informatica	6.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3198637	Ingegneria Informatica	6.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3200795	Ingegneria Informatica	5.00	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3204859	Ingegneria Informatica	4.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3203781	Ingegneria Informatica	3.75	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3193842	Ingegneria Informatica	3.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3199134	Ingegneria Informatica	3.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3200073	Ingegneria Informatica	3.25	MATEMATICA	Idoneo
3199430	Ingegneria Informatica	2.50	MATEMATICA	Idoneo